LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE JUNIORS DE
LA SOMME

Epreuves
-44 L 4
+10pts) LIMA Imane (77, IDF) ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES
-48 -
(+20pts) ALVES Kim (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY
7 SABRI Sana (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
'52 v
+37pts) VO Meghan (94, IDF) RED STAR CHAMPIGNY
T +27pts) GILLY Coralie (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT
T *17pts) SISSOKO Meimouna (93, IDF) RED STAR C.MONTREUIL
7 «10pts) ROUGIER Madeleine (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NC SALOMON Marie (93, IDF) 5020

-57 v



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEMIRE Lou (91, IDF)

DESBIOLLES Eulalie (77, IDF)
POTHIN Nohra (91, IDF)
PELAMATTI Katie (91, IDF)
BABANDO Perrine (78, IDF)
BEDAR Farah (92, IDF)
BRIZE Shannen (91, IDF)
DERION Maelys (77, IDF)
HARRACHE Anais (92, IDF)
LELIEVRE Romane (95, IDF)
MICHAUD Manon (91, IDF)
RAHMI Meyssane (91, IDF)
SISSOKO Iman (93, IDF)

VIEIRA Nikita (93, IDF)

AUCHECORUE Malkia (93, IDF)

NGUYEN Lili (75, IDF)

GALLUDEC Clara (94, IDF)
COUILLARD Myriam (92, IDF)
MAYILA Sylhia (91, IDF)
BOUHEBEN Ines (78, IDF)
GRANGE Andrea (77, IDF)
PINCHOT Maissane (91, IDF)

POULAIN Juliette (91, IDF)

FLAM 91

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC COULOMMIERS

A.M ASNIERES

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

EJ93

ST DENIS UNION SPORTS

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

A.M ASNIERES

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

T (+27 pts)

NC

NC

NC

5

7

7

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

RANDRIAMIANINTSOA Eden Hary (91, IDF)

-70
DIOLLOT Juliette (75, IDF)
HACKSPILL Carla (91, IDF)
PINCHOT Nawel (91, IDF)
AIT SI AMER Nora (75, IDF)

-78

PETRIS Oceane (93, IDF)

DEPRI Shana (91, IDF)

NJIKE MBIAFU Romane (95, IDF)

+78
MOUGINE Ambre (93, IDF)

MAUCLAIRE Valentine (75, IDF)

-55
SAOUD Abdallah (92, IDF)

AGGAD Hakim (95, IDF)
BENAZZOUN Fourat (93, IDF)
FONANT ANTONIO Ugo (78, IDF)

PICCO Luka (77, IDF)

CASADO Florian (91, IDF)
SILVA Lucas (95, IDF)

VILACA Adrien (95, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

FLAM 91

ERITO 91

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

S02J

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

A.M ASNIERES

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO CLUB EGREVILLE

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ABANI Ismail (91, IDF)

BENAOUICHA Ayoub (93, IDF)

BOUSSAID Mohamed (93, IDF)

BRENDEL Alexis (91, IDF)

COLEIN Raphael (78, IDF)

DEGHNOUCHE Mohamed-Lamine (91, IDF)
MESSAOUDI Amine (93, IDF)

MSALLEM Abdel-Heidi (91, IDF)

VIGNE Thomas (91, IDF)

LESAUVAGE Simon (94, IDF)
HUBERT Adrien (91, IDF)

BELFOUEL Zackaria (78, IDF)
BERNARD Lucas (93, IDF)
COMLAN-CATARIA Joris (75, IDF)
DJEZAR Chakir (95, IDF)

DUROT Augustin (75, IDF)

ELION GAMBOU Roland Antonin (92, IDF)
FRERET Alexandre (91, IDF)
GASTRIN Emilien (91, IDF)
HOMBERT Hippolyte (75, IDF)
LAARASSI Fahed (91, IDF)
LALUCAA Thomas (91, IDF)

MOHAMED Djahid (95, IDF )

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

FLAM 91

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

SUCY JuboO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

EJ93

PUC

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

A.M ASNIERES

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB D OSNY



NC MOHAMMAD AHMAD Kaif (93, IDF) 5024

NC MOKHTARI Hibatallah Mohammed (94, IDF ) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT
NC MONTFORT Arthur (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS
NC NAIT ZERRAD Sohel (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92
NC 17pts) PAZIAUD Koga (77, IDF) JC COULOMMIERS
NC SAIDJ Abdellah (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB D OSNY
-73

HACHEM Nabil (75, IDF) PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO
T #+57pts) GLATIER Maxime (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
NC ASCOFARE Rayane (91, IDF) AM.SPORT EVRY
NC BOUSHILA Malek (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
NC 10ptsy) BYRAM Qassim (93, IDF) CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY
NC CHERNICK Sami (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT
NC DABAYA Junior (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
NC DUBOIS MILLOT Maxime (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY
NC GONCALVES Tom (91, IDF) MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU
NC HERNOUNE Sami (93, IDF) JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST
NC @10pts) LAVERGNE Kirian (77, IDF) JC COULOMMIERS
NC MAKOWSKI Mathieu (75, IDF) JUDO J2A ELITE
NC PAZIAUD Hassan (77, IDF) JC COULOMMIERS
NC PRIOLET Massis (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT
NC @10pts) RINGUIN COUROUVY Matis (91, IDF) FLAM 91

NC SCOTTI Mateo (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+54 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

ONANA Aristide (92, IDF)
COURTEAUD Gilles (91, IDF)
ABDELAAL Hany (94, IDF)
BORGELIN DELICE Evens (77, IDF)
CORDILLOT Quentin (91, IDF)
DELEPINE Emeric (75, IDF)
GAURIAT Patrick (93, IDF)
GOUDJIL Nael (95, IDF)
GRIDAINE Lucas (78, IDF)
JEANDE Tom (78, IDF)

LE TOUZE Adrien (91, IDF)
LUTON Hugo (91, IDF)
NAPOL Nicolas (77, IDF)
ROGER Paul (77, IDF)

TAMA Alexandre (92, IDF)

CUREAU Baptiste (91, IDF)
BOUCHET Ugo (95, IDF)

BELLAY Maxence (91, IDF)
BORGELIN DELICE Edens (77, IDF)
CROST Luca (94, IDF)

GALLEBY Yael (78, IDF)

LEVY SOUSSAN Simon (75, IDF)

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

JC COULOMMIERS

FLAM 91

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

S02J

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL

JC COULOMMIERS

CSM CLAMART

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

BUDOKAN DEUIL

AM.SPORT EVRY

JC COULOMMIERS

SuUCY Jubo

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO J2A ELITE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MOISAN Quentin William (91, IDF)
TAZABAEV Adam (75, IDF)

TRAORE Makan (93, IDF)

-100
ANGLIONIN Mathias (93, IDF)
KHADZHIMURADOV Abdoullah (92, IDF)

BENLALA El Motassim (93, IDF)
HERRI Lokmann (77, IDF)

BIGOT Alexandre (78, IDF)
KPOKA Kalvin (91, IDF)
SATHIYAKUMAR Shailan (95, IDF)

SOUMAHORO Marc (91, IDF)

+100
KRACHACHE Habib (93, IDF)

SALAMA Baptiste (93, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

S02J

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

USJIM-A3M

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

AM.SPORT EVRY

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN



